

Your membership in the George Eastman Circle, the University of Rochester's leadership annual giving society, helps shape the future of the University and the lives of all those it serves. Your generous support provides critical budget-relieving annual funds to any part of the University of Rochester and Medical Center you wish and helps the University transform lives and make a profound impact on society.







Members also enjoy the following additional benefits as a small token of our gratitude:

# **MEMBERS \$1,500-\$4,999 ANNUALLY**

- Invitations to regional gatherings with George Eastman Circle members and other key leaders, and advance registration to select events
- The George Eastman Circle Newsletter
- Recognition in George Eastman Circle Honor Roll listings and at University events
- Periodic email announcements about major University news and milestones
- Invitations to lectures and seminars led by distinguished faculty members
- Special access to the George Eastman Circle Hospitality Suite at Meliora Weekend
- Reserved parking and preferred seating for those members celebrating the graduation of a related student
- Annual George Eastman Circle Investment Report

## **FELLOWS \$5,000-\$9,999 ANNUALLY**

All benefits listed in previous levels plus:

- Reserved on campus parking for Meliora Weekend
- Invitations to exclusive George Eastman Circle events during Meliora Weekend







#### BENEFACTORS \$10,000-\$24,999 ANNUALLY

All benefits listed in previous levels plus:

- Invitations to exclusive regional events
- Opportunity to host University-focused events

## PATRONS \$25,000-\$49,999 ANNUALLY

All benefits listed in previous levels plus:

Recognition as an advisor to your regional George Eastman Circle Volunteer Council

### **FOUNDERS \$50,000+ ANNUALLY**

All benefits listed in previous levels plus:

Personal interaction with the University of Rochester Board of Trustees and senior University leadership

To learn about upcoming events George Eastman Circle members are invited to, please visit www.GeorgeEastmanCircle.com/Events.

George Eastman Circle members are a community of leaders. There are several opportunities for members to become further involved with the University.

For more information, please contact your University representative or GeorgeEastmanCircle@rochester.edu.

